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IV. Lover Kupa - Sopron

06.04./07.04.2024

Event 611 - 200m Butterfly Men Final

Final

0 Seidel, Gustav
Imre, Matyas
Rohrer, Adam
Svélecz, Benjamin
Gray, Oliver
Heged s, Marcell
Vadas, Akos
Smerni , Matija
Bohac, Richard
Strof, Frederik

ONOUTA WNH

(o]

Final

o

KALTENBERGER, Emil

Csaki, Zoltan Bendeguz
SEMASHKO, Nikita Alexander
Lang, Kilian

Bozsodi, Maté

zZold, Zétény

Postel, Jannek

Rosetskyi, Mykhailo

Potap, Lutkov

Khassenov, Dinmukhammed

O NOTU A~ WNBH

O

Final

o

Vinkovics, Marton
Otto, Hamos
MAMELA, Hamza
Berkes, Bertold
Krennert, Mateo
BIRCEA, Christoph
JANY, Andreas

ONOOTU A WNH

(o]

Cancellation
Kadar, Lorinc

Reserves B
Kratochvil, Patrik
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SVK

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Sop.Széchy

Lenti GYUK

Szomb.SKSI

Plavecky klub Azeta
Bp.Honvéd

SV Friesen Wien

PK Sisak Janaf

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava
SVS-Schwimmen

SC Hakoah Wien
Bp.Honvéd

SU Madling
SVS-Schwimmen
Szomb.SKSI
Bp.Honvéd

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVS-Schwimmen
ASV-Wien

SC Hakoah Wien

Sop.Széchy
ASV-Wien
SV-Simmering
GYUSE

Union SC Eisenstadt
SV-Simmering
SV-Simmering

Sop.Széchy

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava

02:40,42
02:26,80
02:22,89
02:18,47
02:05,77
02:17,28
02:20,09
02:26,50
02:33,73
03:00,79

02:47,43
02:36,23
02:32,40
02:29,52
02:16,87
02:29,48
02:31,83
02:32,60
02:40,42
02:49,52

03:32,76
03:09,34
03:03,74
02:47,24
03:00,68
03:09,11
03:16,44

02:52,58

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2020.703.

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron



